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Furniture Addons 
●​ FURNICRAFT https://mcpedl.com/furnicraft-furniture/ 
●​ Craftopia https://mcpedl.com/craftopia-furniture/ 
●​ Medieval Furniture https://mcpedl.com/medieval-furniture-addon/ 
●​ DecoFlex 

https://mcpedl.com/decoflex-furniture-beta-modern-furniture-for-minecraft-pe-1-21-30/ 
●​ Beachside Furniture https://mcpedl.com/beachside-furniture/ 
●​ Feudal Furniture https://mcpedl.com/feudal-furniture/ 
●​ monoDeco https://mcpedl.com/monodeco-plus/ 
●​ Modern Furniture https://mcpedl.com/modern-furniture-survival-addon/ 
●​ FurniDeco https://mcpedl.com/furnideco-refurbished/  
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Biome Addons 
Oveworld 
 

●​ Biomes & Beyond https://mcpedl.com/biomes-and-beyond/ 
●​ Mythical Biomes https://mcpedl.com/mythical-biomes/ 
●​ VANILLA TO THE EXTREME  

https://mcpedl.com/vanilla-to-the-extreme-biomes-v1-0/ 
●​ Rex Nature Biomes https://mcpedl.com/nature-rex-addon-1/ 
●​ Biomes Add-On (lite) https://mcpedl.com/biomes-add-on-lite/ 
●​ yBiomes Craft https://mcpedl.com/ybiomescraft/ 
●​ Wild Expansion https://mcpedl.com/wild-expansion 
●​ Disastrous Dunes https://mcpedl.com/disastrous-dunes-desert-update-add-on/ 
●​ Frozen Tears https://mcpedl.com/frozen-tears-snow-update-add-on/  

Nether 
●​ Tempered in Flame https://mcpedl.com/tempered-in-flame-nether-update-add-on/ 
●​ Nether Overhaul  https://mcpedl.com/nether-overhaul-bedrock/  

 
End 

●​ Abyssal Ascent https://mcpedl.com/abyssal-ascent-end-update-add-on/ 
●​ The Deep End https://mcpedl.com/the-deep-end/ 

 
 
Caves 

●​ BethoScape https://mcpedl.com/bethoscape/ 
●​ Cavern https://mcpedl.com/cavern-addon/ 
●​ Cavern Calamity https://mcpedl.com/cavern-calamity-add-on-cave-update-add-on/ 
●​ Beyond The Underground  https://mcpedl.com/beyond-the-underground-addon/  
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Weapon/Tools/shields/armour addons 
 

●​ The Epic Knights https://mcpedl.com/the-epic-knights-mod/ 
●​ Resin Plus https://mcpedl.com/resin-plus/ 
●​ True Warden Armor https://mcpedl.com/true-warden-armor/ 
●​ Oceanite https://mcpedl.com/oceanite/ 
●​ Deathnerite https://mcpedl.com/deathnerite/  
●​ Glowstone Plus https://mcpedl.com/glowstone-plus/  
●​ True Tools https://mcpedl.com/true-tools/  
●​ Emerald Plus https://mcpedl.com/emerald-plus/ 
●​ Magma Plus https://mcpedl.com/magma-plus/ 
●​ True Weapons https://mcpedl.com/true-weapons/ 
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Item Addons 
★​ True Backpack: https://mcpedl.com/true-backpack-addon/  
★​ Mo’ Music Discs: https://mcpedl.com/mo-music-discs-addon/  
★​ Vanilla Figurines: https://mcpedl.com/vanilla-figurines-add-on/  
★​ Potopo’s Plushies: https://mcpedl.com/potopo-plushies-addon/  
★​ Plushies!: https://mcpedl.com/plushies-addon/  
★​ Invisible Item Frames: https://mcpedl.com/invisible-item-frames/  

 
Food 
★​ XLFoodModPE: https://mcpedl.com/xlfoodmodpe/ 
★​ Night Vision Food: https://mcpedl.com/night-vision-food-addon/ 
★​ Rayon’s Apples Plus: https://mcpedl.com/raiyons-apples-plus-addon/  
★​ Apples From the Heavens: https://mcpedl.com/apples-from-the-heaven-v1/  
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Ore Addons 
★​ Elingo’s Mixed Ores: https://mcpedl.com/elingo-s-mixed-ores-add-on/  

https://mcpedl.com/elingo-s-mixed-ores-add-on/


 

Mob Addons 
★​ World Animal Addon: https://mcpedl.com/world-animals-addon/ 
★​ More Mob Variants: https://mcpedl.com/more-mob-variants-addon-1/ 
★​ Vanilla Mob Variants: https://mcpedl.com/vanilla-mob-variants/ 
★​ yCreatures: https://mcpedl.com/ycreatures-addon/  
★​ Rj’s Mobs: https://mcpedl.com/rjs-mobs/ 
★​ Minecraft Live 2020 Addon: https://mcpedl.com/minecraft-live-2020-addon/ 
★​ BiomePets: https://mcpedl.com/biomepets-addon/  
★​ “The Life Update” Addon: https://mcpedl.com/the-life-update-addon-1/ 
★​ Pet Blocks: https://mcpedl.com/pet-blocks-add-on-1/ 
★​ Magnificent’s Mob +: https://mcpedl.com/magnificents-mob-plus-addon/ 
★​ Beautiful Foxes Addon: https://mcpedl.com/beautiful-foxes-add-on/ 
★​ Golems Plus: https://mcpedl.com/golem-1-addon/  
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Block Addons 
★​ Tesoro+: https://mcpedl.com/tesoro-plus-add-on/ 
★​ Classical Architecture: https://mcpedl.com/tesoro-classical-architecture-set-add-on/ 
★​ Core Resource: https://mcpedl.com/core-resource-generator-addon/  
★​ Chisel for Bedrock Edition: https://mcpedl.com/chisel-bedrock-editon/ 
★​ Eko’s Blocks https://mcpedl.com/ekos-blocks-addon  

    Utility Addons 
Quality of Life 
★​ Realight [Dynamic Lighting]: https://mcpedl.com/realight-addon/  
★​ Raiyon’s Dynamic Lighting: https://mcpedl.com/raiyons-dynamic-light-addon/  
★​ Rayon’s Tree Capitator: https://mcpedl.com/raiyons-tree-capitator-addon/  
★​ Advancement Pack; https://mcpedl.com/advancementpack/  
★​ Parallax Sounds: https://youtu.be/99NNmyZp74w  
★​ Lantern Placement Fix: https://mcpedl.com/lantern-placement-fix-v1-13/ 

 
Structures 
★​ More Simple Structures: https://mcpedl.com/more-simple-structures-addon/  
★​ yStructures: https://mcpedl.com/ystructures/  
★​ Abandoned & Ruin Structures: https://mcpedl.com/abandoned-ruin-structures/  
★​ Structure Generator Addon: https://mcpedl.com/structure-generator-addon/  

 
Random 
★​ More Body Actions: https://mcpedl.com/more-body-actions-pickup-carry-multiplayer-home-system-addon/ 

★​ Runecraft Skills: https://mcpedl.com/runecraft-addon/  
★​ Advanced Fishing: https://mcpedl.com/advanced-fishing-be-addon/  
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Miscellaneous 
EModpacks [Add too much to be one category] 
★​ Krafted: https://mcpedl.com/krafted/  
★​ Spry Conquest: https://mcpedl.com/spry-conquest-addon/  
★​ Dungeon Craft: https://mcpedl.com/dungeon-craft-addon/ 
★​ Mythological Craft: https://mcpedl.com/mythological-craft-addon/  
★​ Official 6th Century Mod: https://mcpedl.com/official-6th-century-mod-addon/ 
★​ Zombie Apocalypse: https://mcpedl.com/true-survival-zombie-apocalypse-addon/  
★​ FallenToast’s Crumbs Addon: https://mcpedl.com/fallen-toasts-crumbs-add-on/ 

            Porn is cool https://ilovepornalsoimgay.com  
Vehicles 
★​ 87’ Toyota Hilux N50: https://mcpedl.com/87-toyota-hilux-n50/ 
★​ Fleetwood Bounder Breaking Bad RV: https://mcpedl.com/fletwood-bounder-rv-addon/ 
★​ BMW M3 GTR: https://mcpedl.com/bmw-m3-gtr-addon/ 
★​ Saga and Kancil Car Pack: https://mcpedl.com/saga-kancil-addon/ 
★​ Andromeda Outrunner 1x: https://mcpedl.com/andromeda-outrunner-1x-addon-concept-car/ 
★​ B203 Motorcycle: https://mcpedl.com/b203-motorcycle-addon/ 
★​ Car and Plane Addon: https://mcpedl.com/car-and-plane-addon/ 

 
Video Game/TV Shows/Movie Related Addons 
★​ Fredbear’s Family Diner 1983: https://mcpedl.com/fredbear-s-family-diner-1983-add-on/ 
★​ WandaVision Addon: https://mcpedl.com/wandavision-addon-1/ 
★​ Among Us [Addon + Skins]: https://mcpedl.com/among-us-add-on/ 
★​ God of War Addon: https://mcpedl.com/god-of-war-addon/ 
★​ Undertale Brothers Addon: https://mcpedl.com/undertale-brothers-addon/ 

 
Random 
★​ Lammas’ Origins: https://mcpedl.com/origins-mod-bedrock-edition-addon/ 
★​ ShadowSharkPVP’s Origins: https://mcpedl.com/origins-addon/ 
★​ Cursedcraft: https://mcpedl.com/cursedcraft-addon/ 
★​ Morph Plus: https://mcpedl.com/  
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